

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | B58- | -24 | Version: | 1 | | | |
|-----------------|---|-----------|----------|---|---------------|--------------|--------|
| Туре: | Ordi | nance | | | Status: | Enacted | |
| File created: | 3/7/2 | 2024 | | | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 4/1/2 | 2024 | | | Final action: | 4/1/2024 | |
| Enactment date: | | | | | Enactment #: | 025618 | |
| Title: | Authorizing a cost share request agreement with the Missouri Department of Conservation for a tree planting project on City-owned property located near the intersection of Garth Avenue and Sexton Road. | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Council Memo, 2. Project Plan Requirements - Tier 1 Canopy, 3. Grant Application, 4. FY 2024 Overview of Expenditures, 5. Correspondance from the MO Department of Conservation, 6. Ordinance, 7. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 8. Enacted - Ord. No. 025618 | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | y | | Acti | on | Result |
| 4/1/2024 | 1 | City Cou | uncil | | | | |
| 3/18/2024 | 1 | City Cou | uncil | | | | |
| A (1 · · · | | | | | | | |

Authorizing a cost share request agreement with the Missouri Department of Conservation for a tree planting project on City-owned property located near the intersection of Garth Avenue and Sexton Road.

[2nd Read & Vote/Mayor]